
  

MACKENZIE COUNTY 
COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING 

 
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 

10:00 a.m. 
 

Fort Vermilion Council Chambers 
Fort Vermilion, Alberta 

 
AGENDA 

 
 

1. Alberta Forest Products Conference Follow-up  
   
2. Caribou Update  
   
3. Action List  
   
4. Delegation (2:00 p.m.) – Green Space Alliance (Land Use Bylaw 

Amendment Project) 
 

   
5. Next Meeting – January 2017  
   
6.   
   
7.   
   
8.   
   
9.   
   
10.   
   

 


